
Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

First Session Arrival TO Camp: June 24, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
06/24/18 Los Angeles, CA Boston 6:00 AM 2:32 PM Jet Blue 288
06/24/18 Los Angeles, CA Boston 6:20 AM 3:00 PM American Airlines 1382
06/24/18 San Francisco, CA Boston 6:45 AM 3:12 PM United Airlines 2396
06/24/18 Denver, CO Boston 8:05 AM 2:07 PM United Airlines 599
06/24/18 Miami, FL *CHAPERONED Boston 8:34 AM 11:51 AM American Airlines 1099
06/24/18 Fort Lauderdale, FL Boston 8:36 AM 11:55 AM Spirit Airlines 610
06/24/18 Fort Lauderdale, FL Boston 9:30 AM 12:41 PM Jet Blue 470
06/24/18 New York, NY (LGA) *CHAPERONEDPortland 9:30 AM 10:58 AM American Airlines 3491
06/24/18 New York, NY (JFK) Portland 8:40 AM 9:58 AM Jet Blue 508
06/24/18 New York, NY (JFK) Portland 12:11 PM 1:28 PM Jet Blue 308
06/24/18 Newark, NJ Portland 10:50 AM 12:08 PM United Airlines 4391

International Flights
06/24/18 London, England Boston 9:40 AM 12:22 PM Virgin Atlantic 4011

Air France 3610
Delta 59
KLM 6187

06/24/18 London, England Boston 11:15 AM 1:35 PM British Airways 213
American Airlines 6164
Finnair 5413
Iberia 4638

06/24/18 Paris, France Boston 10:15 AM 12:14 PM Delta 119
Air France 3616

06/24/18 Madrid, Spain Boston 12:20 PM 2:15 PM Iberia Air 6165
Finnair 5645
American Airlines 8864
British Airways 4263

06/24/18 Beijing, China Boston 1:50 PM 3:10 PM Hainan Airlines 481
06/23/18 Sao Paulo Miami 9:25 PM 4:55 AM LATAM Airlines 8402



Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

First Session 2 Weeks Departure FROM Camp: July 7, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
07/07/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 2:34 PM 5:45 PM Delta Airlines 1338
07/07/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 3:14 PM 6:35 PM American Airlines 147
07/07/18 Boston Denver, CO 3:15 PM 5:49 PM United Airlines 448
07/07/18 Boston Miami, FL 12:38 PM 4:13 PM American Airlines 1099
07/07/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 3:15 PM 6:50 PM Delta Airlines 59
07/07/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 5:02 PM 8:27 PM Jet Blue 69
07/07/18 Portland New York, NY (JFK) 2:04 PM 3:24 PM Jet Blue 207
07/07/18 Portland New York, NY (LGA) 1:24 PM 2:57 PM Delta Airlines 3380
07/07/18 Portland Newark, NJ 12:54 PM 2:29 PM United Airlines 4300
International Flights
07/07/18 Boston London, England 7:15 PM 6:50 AM British Airways 212
07/07/18 Boston London, England 7:24 PM 7:05 AM Delta Airlines 58

KLM 6186
Virgin Atlantic 4012
Air France 3567

07/07/18 Boston Paris, France 7:10 PM 8:00 AM Air France 333
Delta Airlines 8399

07/07/18 Boston Paris, France 7:12 PM 8:15 AM Delta Airlines 118
Air France 3663

07/07/18 Boston Madrid, Spain 5:30 PM 6:20 AM Iberia 6166
British Airways 4264
American Airlines 8640
Finnair 5648

07/07/18 Boston Beijing, China 5:10 PM 7:05 PM Hainan 482



Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

First Session 4 Weeks Departure FROM Camp: July 19, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
07/19/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 2:34 PM 5:45 PM Delta Airlines 1338
07/19/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 3:14 PM 6:35 PM American Airlines 147
07/19/18 Boston San Francisco, CA 4:00 PM 7:43 PM Delta Airlines 2566
07/19/18 Boston Denver, CO 3:15 PM 5:49 PM United Airlines 448
07/19/18 Boston *CHAPERONED Miami, FL 12:38 PM 4:13 PM American Airlines 1099
07/19/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 3:15 PM 6:50 PM Delta Airlines 59
07/19/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 5:02 PM 8:27 PM Jet Blue 69
07/19/18 Portland New York, NY (JFK) 2:04 PM 3:24 PM Jet Blue 207
07/19/18 Portland *CHAPERONED New York, NY (LGA) 5:57 PM 7:24 PM American Airlines 3693
07/19/18 Portland Newark, NJ 12:54 PM 2:29 PM United Airlines 4300
International Flights
07/19/18 Boston London, England 7:15 PM 6:50 AM British Airways 212
07/19/18 Boston London, England 7:24 PM 7:05 AM Delta Airlines 58

KLM 6186
Virgin Atlantic 4012
Air France 3567

07/19/18 Boston Paris, France 7:10 PM 8:00 AM Air France 333
Delta Airlines 8399

07/19/18 Boston Paris, France 7:11 PM 8:15 AM Delta Airlines 118
Air France 3663

07/19/18 Boston Madrid, Spain 5:30 PM 6:20 AM Iberia 6166
British Airways 4264
American Airlines 8640
Finnair 5648

07/19/18 Boston Beijing, China 5:10 PM 7:05 PM Hainan 482



Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

Second Session Arrival TO Camp: July 22, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
07/22/18 Los Angeles, CA Boston 6:00 AM 2:39 PM Jet Blue 288
07/22/18 Los Angeles, CA Boston 6:20 AM 3:00 PM American Airlines 1382
07/22/18 San Francisco, CA Boston 6:45 AM 3:12 PM United Airlines 2396
07/22/18 Denver, CO Boston 8:05 AM 2:07 PM United Airlines 599
07/22/18 Miami, FL *CHAPERONED Boston 8:34 AM 11:51 AM American Airlines 1099
07/22/18 Fort Lauderdale, FL Boston 8:36 AM 11:55 AM Spirit Airlines 610
07/22/18 Fort Lauderdale, FL Boston 9:30 AM 12:41 PM Jet Blue 470
07/22/18 New York, NY (LGA) Portland 11:15 AM 12:51 PM Delta Airlines 3895
07/22/18 New York, NY (LGA) Portland 1:05 PM 2:39 PM Delta Airlines 3941
07/22/18 New York, NY (JFK) Portland 8:40 AM 9:58 AM Jet Blue 508
07/22/18 New York, NY (JFK) *CHAPERONEDPortland 12:11 PM 1:28 PM Jet Blue 308
07/22/18 Newark, NJ Portland 10:50 AM 12:08 PM United Airlines 4391

International Flights
07/22/18 London, England Boston 9:40 AM 12:20 PM Virgin Atlantic 4011

Air France 3610
Delta 59
KLM 6187

07/22/18 London, England Boston 11:15 AM 1:35 PM British Airways 213
American Airlines 6164
Finnair 5413
Iberia 4638

07/22/18 Paris, France Boston 10:15 AM 12:14 PM Delta 119
Air France 3616

07/22/18 Madrid, Spain Boston 12:20 PM 2:15 PM Iberia Air 6165
Finnair 5645
American Airlines 8864
British Airways 4263

07/22/18 Beijing, China Boston 1:50 PM 3:10 PM Hainan Airlines 481
07/21/18 Sao Paulo Miami 9:25 PM 4:55 AM LATAM Airlines 8402



Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

Second Sesion 2 Weeks Departure FROM Camp: August 4, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
08/04/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 2:34 PM 5:45 PM Delta Airlines 1338
08/04/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 3:14 PM 6:35 PM American Airlines 147
08/04/18 Boston Denver, CO 3:15 PM 5:49 PM United Airlines 448
08/04/18 Boston Miami, FL 12:38 PM 4:13 PM American Airlines 1099
08/04/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 3:15 PM 6:50 PM Delta Airlines 59
08/04/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 5:02 PM 8:27 PM Jet Blue 69
08/04/18 Portland New York, NY (JFK) 2:04 PM 3:24 PM Jet Blue 207
08/04/18 Portland New York, NY (LGA) 1:24 PM 2:57 PM Delta Airlines 3380
08/04/18 Portland Newark, NJ 12:54 PM 2:29 PM United Airlines 4300

08/04/18 Boston London, England 7:15 PM 6:50 AM British Airways 212
08/04/18 Boston London, England 7:24 PM 7:05 AM Delta Airlines 58

KLM 6186
Virgin Atlantic 4012
Air France 3567

08/04/18 Boston Paris, France 7:10 PM 8:00 AM Air France 333
Delta Airlines 8399

08/04/18 Boston Paris, France 7:12 PM 8:15 AM Delta Airlines 118
Air France 3663

08/04/18 Boston Madrid, Spain 5:30 PM 6:20 AM Iberia 6166
British Airways 4264
American Airlines 8640
Finnair 5648

08/04/18 Boston Beijing, China 5:10 PM 7:05 PM Hainan 482

International Flights



Camp Waziyatah 2018 Preferred Flights
If your city is not listed, please contact us before purchasing

Second Session 4 Weeks Departure FROM Camp: August 16, 2018
Date City From City To Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Carrier Flight Number
Domestic Flights
08/16/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 2:34 PM 5:45 PM Delta Airlines 1338
08/16/18 Boston Los Angeles, CA 3:14 PM 6:35 PM American Airlines 147
08/16/18 Boston San Francisco, CA 4:00 PM 7:43 PM Delta Airlines 2566
08/16/18 Boston Denver, CO 3:15 PM 5:49 PM United Airlines 448
08/16/18 Boston Miami, FL 12:38 PM 4:13 PM American Airlines 1099
08/16/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 3:15 PM 6:50 PM Delta Airlines 59
08/16/18 Boston Fort Lauderdale, FL 5:02 PM 8:27 PM Jet Blue 69
08/16/18 Portland New York, NY (JFK) 2:45 PM 3:24 PM Jet Blue 207
08/16/18 Portland New York, NY (LGA) 1:24 PM 2:57 PM Delta Airlines 3380
08/16/18 Portland Newark, NJ 12:54 PM 2:29 PM United Airlines 4300
International Flights
08/16/18 Boston London, England 7:15 PM 6:50 AM British Airways 212
08/16/18 Boston London, England 7:24 AM 7:05 AM Delta Airlines 58

KLM 6186
Virgin Atlantic 4012
Air France 3567

08/16/18 Boston Paris, France 7:10 PM 8:00 PM Air France 333
Delta Airlines 8399

08/16/18 Boston Paris, France 7:12 PM 8:15 AM Delta Airlines 118
Air France 3663

08/16/18 Boston Madrid, Spain 5:30 PM 6:20 AM Iberia 6166
British Airways 4264
American Airlines 8640
Finnair 5648

08/16/18 Boston Beijing, China 5:10 PM 7:05 PM Hainan 482


